CITY OF SUMTER

YOUTH EMPLOYMENT APPLICATION















     2025
PLEASE PRINT IN BLUE/BLACK INK 

Both the student and parent/guardian must complete and sign this application. Incomplete applications will not be accepted. Please complete this application and return it to the Community Development/Housing Dept. located in the Liberty Center, 12 W. Liberty St. Office H., Sumter, SC.
 For inquiries, call (803) 774-1652 or 774-1649.
Eligibility: The student must reside within the city limits (not the county) of Sumter to qualify. Copies of the student's birth certificate, social security card, and school ID must be submitted with this application.

Note: The Community Development Department does not provide copying services.
Name: ___________________________________________________________      Birth Date: __________       Age: ________


First


Middle


Last

Address: ________________________________________________________________         SS#: ________-________-_______


  Street



City 

 State 
Zip

Home #: __________________     Check one:  Male:  FORMCHECKBOX 
 or Female:  FORMCHECKBOX 
    Race/Ethnic: ________________

Name of School you attend & Grade: _________________________________________________________________________
       

Father/Guardian place of employment: __________________________________________
Work#: _____________________







Name and Address

Mother/Guardian place of employment: _________________________________________
Work#: _____________________  







Name and Address

List ALL living in your household. All requested information must be provided for each household member. If you or a family member receive AFDC, SSI, Social Security, Child Support, Alimony, Retirement Benefits, etc., please include below. Family total monthly household income must NOT exceed the chart listed on the back of this form for your household size.




          
Relationship
      Date of
   Monthly
      Source
Name



 SS#
            to Student
        Birth
    Income
    of Income
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


I certify that the information given above is true.  NOTE: False information could lead to criminal prosecution.

APPLICATIONS MUST BE SUBMITTED BETWEEN MARCH 3, 2025, THRU MAY 2, 2025
__________________________________________
______________

  Student’s Signature




         Date
__________________________________
      ____________
__________________________________

  Parent/Guardian’s Signature

 
   Date


   Relationship to Applicant

HUD INCOME LIMITS

2025
April 1, 2024 - March 31, 2025
	# of People Living in House
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	80%
	$39,500
	$45,150
	$50,800
	$56,400
	$60,950
	$65,450
	$69,950
	$74,450


